MILL HALL COMMUNITY PARK ATHLETIC AGREEMENT

CONTACT DATE:
DATE OF USE REQUESTED:
RESERVATION TIME:
ATTACH PRACTICE & GAME SCHEDULE TO FORM
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Responsible Person (Coach):
Name of Organization:
Address of Organization:
AVERAGE AGE OF PARTICIPANTS:
ESTIMATED EXPECTED SPECTATOR TOTAL:
FEE FOR USE: \$1.00
Completed form and payment <u>MUST</u> be received to reserve.
*LESSEE DISCLAIMER AND INSTRUCTIONS OF INTENDED USE:
*COPY OF LIABILITY INSURANCE WITH MILL HALL BOROUGH LISTED AS COOPERATING AGENCY BEFORE ACTIVITIES BEGIN.

*MILL HALL COMMUNITY PARK IS USE AT YOUR OWN RISK.

When the park or portion thereof is considered unsafe as determined by the borough employees and/or recreation committee, the park will be posted as closed and any person who has reservations affected by the closure will be notified by a borough employee as soon as possible.

*Borough Office Administrator will issue reservations upon completion of application at the Borough office 215 Beech Creek Ave. Mill Hall, Pa. 17751 (570-726-4008)

*PRIORITIES WILL BE GIVEN TO MILL HALL BOROUGH RESIDENTS OR BASED ON APPLICATION DATE IF CONFLICTS ARISE.

*We take great pride in the cleanliness of our park. We ask you to please be courteous, and kindly clean up after yourselves before leaving. Please bag all trash and place in the cans. Responsible person or organization is responsible for any/all damages incurred by participants and attendees to include the field area as well as parking areas.		
*Your cooperation helps to keep our rental prices down.		
Signing below acknowledges that you have read and understand the content of this agreement.		
Signature	Date	
*PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.		
(OFFICE USE ONLY) Non-refundable* Fee Paid:	Date:	